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Ford Focus 1.6D 90KM 2010r * el szyby lusterka klima *

TORUN

o 700

PLN

Ford

Focus
Kombi
Diesel

2010
340469
Srebrny
Tak

1622

90
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2010-10-27
CB183GE
4

5
2027-01-09
2026-12-30
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